

**THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK**
**General Services Department**

212 Commerce Blvd.

Round Rock, Texas 78664

**BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED**

 BY : Dustin Harrison

 DATE : 4/7/2020
**BID TABULATION**

SHEET: 1 of

CONTRACT :											
LOCA General Services -212 Commerce				Patin		Chasco		Prime			
DATE				Statement of Safety? Yes		Statement of Safety? Yes		Statement of Safety? Yes		Statement of Safety? Yes	
4/7/2020				Addendum(s)?		Addendum(s)?		Addendum(s)?		Addendum(s)?	
				Bid Bond? Yes		Bid Bond? Yes		Bid Bond? Yes		Bid Bond? Yes	
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
A	Concrete Stairs Excavation and Placement	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,781.30	\$2,781.30		\$0.00
B	3' Concrete Flume Placement, Prep, and Curb Cut	3	CU	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$291.42	\$874.26		\$0.00
C	3' Concrete Flume Placement, inc Prep	1.85	CU	\$650.00	\$1,202.50	\$2,200.00	\$4,070.00	\$291.42	\$539.13		\$0.00
D	3' Concrete Flume Placement, inc Prep	3.2	CU	\$650.00	\$2,080.00	\$2,600.00	\$8,320.00	\$291.42	\$932.54		\$0.00
D	Decomposed Granite	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,901.68	\$8,901.68		\$0.00
E	5' Concrete Flume Placement, inc Prep	5.7	CU	\$650.00	\$3,705.00	\$1,600.00	\$9,120.00	\$494.30	\$2,817.51		\$0.00
F	3' Concrete Flume Placement, Prep, and Curb Cut	2.7	CU	\$650.00	\$1,755.00	\$2,200.00	\$5,940.00	\$291.42	\$786.83		\$0.00
F	3' Concrete Retaining Wall, Drain Pipe, and Removable Handrail	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$9,331.96	\$9,331.96		\$0.00
F	4" Concrete Paving, Inc Prep, and Curb Cut	25.3	CU	\$650.00	\$16,445.00	\$680.00	\$17,204.00	\$534.31	\$13,518.04		\$0.00
G	4" Concrete Paving, inc Prep	40	CU	\$650.00	\$26,000.00	\$750.00	\$30,000.00	\$534.31	\$21,372.40		\$0.00
H	Site Work, Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$84,500.00	\$84,500.00	\$4,252.38	\$4,252.38		\$0.00
H	8" Concrete Paving	497.2	CU	\$300.00	\$149,160.00	\$330.00	\$164,076.00	\$237.97	\$118,318.68		\$0.00
H	6" Flex Base, Surface Treatment and Geotextile Fabric	406	CU	\$150.00	\$60,900.00	\$125.00	\$50,750.00	\$85.65	\$34,773.90		\$0.00
H	8' Privacy Fence, Pedestrian Gate, Swing Gate, and Screen	425	LF	\$70.00	\$29,750.00	50	\$21,250.00	50.5	\$21,462.50		\$0.00
	Erosion Control: Silt Fence, Fiter Dike, and Inlet Protection	955	LF	\$4.00	\$3,820.00	\$10.00	\$9,550.00	\$3.84	\$3,667.20		\$0.00
TOTAL:					\$427,267.50		\$459,980.00		\$244,330.32		\$0.00